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Spring Evening Seminars in 

Sectoral Regulation and Competition 

Organizer: Dr. Xeni Dassiou 

Seminars 2015 

Department of Economics 
School of Social Sciences Building 

St John Street& Whiskin Street 

London EC1R 0JD 

Room: DLG19 
 

Thursday 29/01/2015 Time: 5:30-8:00  

Subject:  Energy Regulation since Privatization 

Speaker (Organization): Tim Tutton   (CCRP)  

Job Title: Adjunct Professor, Imperial College 

Timtutton@btinternet.com 

 

Thursday 05/02/2015 Time: 6:00-8:30  

Subject: Water Regulation 

Speaker (Organization): Gordon Hughes (University of Edinburgh) 

Job Title: Professor of Economics, University of Edinburgh 

g.a.hughes@ed.ac.uk 

 

Thursday 12/02/15 Time 5:30-8:00 

Subject: Airport Regulation and Competition 

Speaker (Organization):  Ian Alexander (Cambridge Economic Policy Associates and 

Centre for Competition and Regulatory Policy, City University London) 

Job Title: Director at CEPA & CCRP Associate 

Ian.Alexander@cepa.co.uk 

 

Thursday 19/02/2015 Time: 5:30-8:00  

Subject: Broadcast Competition & Regulation  

Speaker (Organization): Helen Weeds (University of Essex) 

Job Title: Lecturer  

hfweeds@essex.ac.uk 

 

Thursday 26/02/2015 Time: 5:30-8:00  

Subject: UK and International Regulatory Approaches to Weighted Average Cost of 

Capital (WACC) – the Theory and Practice 

Speaker (Organization): Ian Alexander (Cambridge Economic Policy Associates and 

Centre for Competition and Regulatory Policy, City University London) 

Job Title: Director at CEPA & CCRP Associate 

Ian.Alexander@cepa.co.uk 
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Thursday 05/03/2015 Time: 5:30-8:00 

Subject: Rail Regulation  

Speaker (Organization): John Larkinson (Office of Rail Regulation - ORR) 

Job Title: Director Economic Regulation, ORR 

john.larkinson@orr.gsi.gov.uk 

 

Thursday 12/03/2015 Time: 5:30-8:00  

Subject: The UK’s Concurrency Regime and the Use of Competition Powers by Sector 

Regulators 

Speaker (Organization): Jon Stern (Centre for Competition and Regulatory Policy, City 

University London) and Michael Grenfell (Competition and Markets Authority)  

Job Title: Jon Stern, Honorary Visiting Professor – CCRP, 

Michael Grenfell, Senior Director, Sector Regulation and Concurrency, Competition and 

Markets Authority  

jon.stern.1@city.ac.uk 

Michael.Grenfell@cma.gsi.gov.uk 

 

Thursday 19/03/2015 Time: 6:00-8:30  

Subject: On the use of Economics in UK Financial Regulation; Current Themes 

Speaker (Organisation): Peter Andrews (Financial Conduct Authority) 

Job Title: Chief Economist, Financial Conduct Authority 

peter.andrews@fca.org.uk 

 

Thursday   26/03/2015 Time: 5:30-8:30  

Subject: The Regulation of Medicines in the EU; a Networked Model 

Speaker (Organisation) Sir Kent Woods (European Medicines Agency) 

Job Title: Chairman, European Medicines Agency 
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